How your Council Tax is spent
The total Council Tax band D for 2025/26 including preceptors is £2,212.89. Of this, Havant Borough Council share is £239.76 which equates to 11% (rounded) compared to total Band D
[image: ]                                                                                                                     
image1.png
Service

Waste Services

Street Cleansing

Open Spaces

Planning Services

Democratic Services

Housing

Regeneration and Economic developm:
Homelessness

Preventative Svs & Enforcement
Climate

Electoral Services

CELT

Private Sector Housing

Health Wellbeing Development
Community Development
Community Grants & Funding
Food Safety

Environmental Health

Planning Enforcement

Building Control

Emergency Planning

Animal Welfare

Pest Control

Licensing

Health and Safety

Investment Property

Traffic & Enforcement

Civic Representation

Council Tax Band D

239.76
55.13
53.75
28.94
23.98
15.84
10.83
11.75
12.51

4.19
3.46
5.97
6.16
2.02
6.11
6.51
5.26
4.61
17.35
3.42
2.29
2.84
3.20
1.38
2.05
2.99
-16.21
-39.10
2.54
239.76




