How your Council Tax is spent

The total Council Tax band D for 2025/26 including preceptors is £2,212.89. Of this, Havant Borough Council share is £239.76 which equates to 11% (rounded) compared to total Band D

Service	Council Tax Band D
	239.76
Waste Services	55.13
Street Cleansing	53.75
Open Spaces	28.94
Planning Services	23.98
Democratic Services	15.84
Housing	10.83
Regeneration and Economic developm	11.75
Homelessness	12.51
Preventative Svs & Enforcement	4.19
Climate	3.46
Electoral Services	5.97
CELT	6.16
Private Sector Housing	2.02
Health Wellbeing Development	6.11
Community Development	6.51
Community Grants & Funding	5.26
Food Safety	4.61
Environmental Health	17.35
Planning Enforcement	3.42
Building Control	2.29
Emergency Planning	2.84
Animal Welfare	3.20
Pest Control	1.38
Licensing	2.05
Health and Safety	2.99
Investment Property	-16.21
Traffic & Enforcement	-39.10
Civic Representation	2.54
	239.76